Многомодовый оптоволоконный приемник/
коллектор
Features
• Designed for multimode fibers
• Two wavelength regions cover 400nm
to 1550nm
• 10mm aperture size
• Front aperture can accept 1/2 inch

Factory setting works very well with fairly collimated light.  For slightly diverging or con-
verging light, the focus can be adjusted.
Ordering Information
Model # Description
FR10-VBB-SMA Fiber receiver for all wavelengths from 400-700 nm
FR10-NIR-SMA Fiber receiver for all wavelengths from 750-1550 nm
FR10-VBB-FC Fiber receiver for all wavelengths from 400-700 nm
FR10-NIR-FC Fiber receiver for all wavelengths from 750-1550 nm
FC10R-1.0 Ring adapter to mount FR10 onto 1 inch optical mounts
FM-C100UV3C-001 100mm step index fiber, 3 mm jacket with SMA connectors
FM-C200UV3C-001 200mm step index fiber, 3 mm jacket with SMA connectors
FM-A100UV3A-001 100mm step index fiber, 3 mm jacket with FC connectors